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Art in wood

Wall Tiles: Artwood Nut 20x120 Rect.
Floor Tiles: Artwood Nut 20x120 Rect.
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Floor Tiles: Artwood Black 20x120 Rect.

Inspired by the forests of Brittany in France, the Artwood 
collection in porcelain wood creates warm, comfortable 
spaces through functional and highly dynamic designs. 

Artwood is available for both interior and exterior use, 
offering the opportunity to create infinite spaces in which 
the play of geometries and the mix of materials can be 
used to create some ingenious combinations.

Inspirada en los bosques de la Bretaña francesa, la colección Artwood 
de madera porcelánica da lugar a espacios confortables y cálidos con 
diseños funcionales y muy dinámicos. 

Artwood está disponible tanto para interior como para exterior, aportando 
la posibilidad de crear espacios infinitos en los que las geometrías y la 
mezcla de materiales generan ingeniosas combinaciones.

Inspirée par les forêts de Bretagne, la collection Artwood de bois 
porcelainé crée des espaces confortables et chaleureux avec des designs 
fonctionnels et très dynamiques. 

Artwood est disponible aussi bien pour l’intérieur que pour l’extérieur, 
offrant la possibilité de créer des espaces infinis dans lesquels les 
géométries et le mélange des matériaux génèrent des combinaisons 
ingénieuses.

Inspiriert von den Wäldern der französischen Bretagne, schafft die 
Artwood-Kollektion aus Feinsteinzeug mit Holzstruktur komfortable und 
warme Räume mit funktionalen und hochdynamischen Designs.

Artwood ist sowohl für den Innen- als auch für den Außenbereich 
erhältlich und bietet die Möglichkeit, unendliche Räume zu schaffen, in 
denen Geometrien und Materialmix geniale Kombinationen ergeben.

POCERLAIN TILES
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Wall Tiles: Dreamstone Zinc 60x120 Rect.
Floor Tiles: Chevron Artwood White 60x120 Rect. 

The classics return to reclaim their popularity, the trends in 
statement floors are now available in ceramics.

All the cutting-edge design of Chevron parquet, now with 
the technical characteristics of ceramics.

Les classiques font leur grand retour, les tendances des sols avec plus de 
caractère ont laissé place à la céramique.

Le caractère novateur et le design du parquet Chevron, avec les 
caractéristiques techniques de la céramique.

Los clásicos vuelven para recuperar su protagonismo, las tendencias de 
los suelos con más carácter se han trasladado ahora a cerámica.

Toda la vanguardia y diseño del parqué Chevron, ahora con las 
características técnicas de la cerámica.

Die Klassiker kehren zurück und stehen wieder im Mittelpunkt, der Trend 
von Böden mit mehr Charakter wurde nun auf die Keramik übertragen.

Die Innovation und das Design vom Chevron-Parkett, jetzt mit den 
technischen Eigenschaften der Keramik.

CHEVRON 60x120/24”x47” 

RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES



10 11

Wall Tiles: Ribbon Artwood Black 60x120 Rect.

The striped effect of the Ribbon decorative tiles from the 
Artwood series brings added character and personality to 
rooms. 

With the extension of porcelain from floor to wall, we 
are able to provide the environments with maximum 
continuity, conserving the same tonality and finish.

In addition, as it is porcelain, it can be used in facades, or 
exterior areas, with the maximum guarantee.

El decorado Ribbon de la serie Artwood, con su efecto alistonado, 
aporta carácter y personalidad a las estancias. 

Con la extensión del porcelánico de suelo a pared, conseguimos dotar 
a los ambientes de la máxima continuidad, al conservar la misma 
tonalidad y acabado.

Además, al tratarse de porcelánico, puede utilizarse en fachadas, o 
zonas exteriores, con la máxima garantía.

Le décor Ribbon de la série Artwood, avec son effet de lamelles, ajoute 
du caractère et de la personnalité aux pièces. 

Avec la prolongation du produit cèrame du sol au mur, nous sommes 
en mesure d’offrir aux environnements une continuité maximale, en 
conservant la même tonalité et la même finition.

De plus, comme il s’agit d’un matériel cérame, il peut être utilisé en 
façade ou à l’extérieur, avec le maximum de garantie.

Das Dekor Ribbon aus der Artwood-Serie mit seinem Lamelleneffekt 
bringt Charakter und Persönlichkeit in die Räume. 

Mit der Erweiterung des Porzellans vom Boden bis zur Wand schaffen wir 
es, den Umgebungen maximale Kontinuität zu bieten und gleichzeitig 
den gleichen Farbton und das gleiche Finish beizubehalten.

Da es sich um Porzellan handelt, kann es mit maximaler Garantie auch 
auf Fassaden oder im Außenbereich eingesetzt werden.

RIBBON 60x120/24”x47” 

RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES
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CLASE 3 / R11 / A+B+C

The same design but outdoors, without any difference in 
colour or format. 

The same collection with different finishes that provide 
continuity for all spaces.

Un mismo diseño llevado al exterior, sin variaciones en el color ni en el 
formato. 

Una misma colección con distintos acabados para dar continuidad a todos 
los espacios.

Le même design appliqué à l’extérieur, sans variations de couleur ni de 
format. 

La même collection avec des nitions différentes pour donner une continuité 
à tous les espaces.

Innen und außen das gleiche Design, ohne Unterschiede in Farbe und 
Format. 

Die gleiche Kollektion mit verschiedenen Fertigungen, um allen Räumen 
Kontinuität zu verleihen.

ANTISLIP 20x120/8”x47” 

RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES

Floor Tiles: Artwood Natural Antislip 20x120 Rect. Ribbon Artwood Natural 60x120 Rect.
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SHADE VARIATION
RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES

20X120: 18 PATTERNS / CARAS 

CHEVRON 60X120: 3 PATTERNS / CARAS 

RIBBON 60X120: 3 PATTERNS / CARAS 

The high shade variation of each piece add character to any 
type of environment. 

This effect makes the collection more natural and realistic, 
turning each piece into a unique work of art.

Una alta destonifi cación en cada pieza que impregna de carácter cualquier 
tipo de ambiente. 

Efecto que aporta a la colección naturalidad y realismo convirtiendo cada 
pieza en una obra de arte única.

Produit très dénuancé qui donnent du caractère à tout type d’environnement. 

Effet qui apporte à la collection un effet nature et réalisme en faisant de 
chaque pièce une oeuvre d’art unique.

Jede Fliese weist ein starkes Farbspiel auf; dies verleiht jeder Umgebung 
einen besonderen Charakter. 

Ein Effekt, der Natürlichkeit und Realismus in die Kollektion bringt und jede 
Fliese zu einem einzigartigen Kunstwerk macht.

Floor Tiles: Artwood Black 20x120 Rect.
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Wall Tiles: Ruggine Dark 30x120 Rect.
Floor Tiles: Ribbon Artwood Natural 60x120 Rect.  Ruggine Dark 90x90 Rect.
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Wall Tiles: Colonial White 7,5x30
Floor Tiles: Artwood Natural 20x120 Rect. _ Mosaico Tris 21,9x25,1 
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SIZES
RECTIFIED PORCELAIN TILES

20x120/8”x47” 

NATURAL
CLASE 1 / R9

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3 / R11 / A+B+C

CHEVRON 60x120/24”x47” 

NATURAL
CLASE 1 / R9

RIBBON 60x120/24”x47” 

NATURAL
CLASE 3 / R11 / A+B

Mosaico Artwood

21,7x22,2/9”x9” 

Mosaico Tris

21,9x25,1/9”x10” 
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Faccade Tiles: Ribbon Maple 60x120 Rect.
Floor Tiles: Dreamstone Zinc Antislip 75x75 Rect. 
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20x120
8”x47”

CHEVRON 60x120
24”x47”

RIBBON 60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL ANTISLIP NATURAL NATURAL

BONE
80501
P125D

80516
P126E

80542
P126E

MAPLE
80503
P125D

80518
P126E

80544
P126E

NATURAL
80504
P125D

80507
P125E

80519
P126E

80545
P126E

NUT
80505
P125D

80508
P125E

80520
P126E

80546
P126E

WHITE
P0002976

P125D
P0002980

P126E
P0002982

P126E

GREY
80502
P125D

80506
P125E

80517
P126E

80543
P126E

BLACK
P0002977

P125D
P0002981

P126E
P0002983

P126E

SIZES

FLOOR TILES

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg

5
1,20

29,50

5
1,20

29,50

2
1,44

36,52

2
1,44

36,52

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

36
43,20
1.085

36
43,20
1.085

27
38,88
1009

27
38,88
1009

FINISHES

SHADE VARIATION

20x120: 18 PATTERNS
60x120 CHEVRON: 3 PATTERNS
60x120 RIBBON: 3 PATTERNS

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

P V3

PORCELAIN TILE 

COLOURS

BONE MAPLE WHITENUT BLACKNATURAL GREY

PACKING LIST

MOSAICO 
TRIS

MOSAICO 
ARTWOOD

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

DOUBLE STEP ANGLE
PELDAÑO ÁNGULO DOBLE

21,9x25,1
9”x10”

21,7x22,2 
9”x9”

8x60 
3”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60 
12”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60 
12”x24”

30x120
12”x47”

30x60 
12”x24”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

BONE
70148
Y500

70141
Y900 S280 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

MAPLE
70143
Y900 S280 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

NATURAL
70144
Y900 S280 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

NUT
070145

Y900 S280 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

WHITE
Y900 S280 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

GREY
 70142
Y900 S280 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

BLACK
Y900 S280 S600 S500 S720 S650 S740 S690

CAJA / BOX
pcs
m2

kg
Please ask for

information
Please ask for

information

10
0,48
9,76

3
1,08

26,76

6
1,08

22,32
Please ask for

information

2
0,36
7,44

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

PALLET
cj
m2

kg

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

Please ask for
information

PACKING LIST

* Please ask for information / Consulte Información

MOSAICS & ACCESSORIES

DOUBLE STEP
PELDAÑO DOBLE

30x120 / 30x60
12”x47” / 12”x24”

SKIRTING 
RODAPIÉ

8x60 
3”x24”

SIMPLE STEP 
PELDAÑO SIMPLE

30x120 / 30x60
12”x47” / 12”x24”

20x120
8”x47”

NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL NATURAL

ANTISLIP

NATURAL

CHEVRON
60x120

24”x47”
NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

RIBBON
60x120

24”x47”
NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL NATURAL

20x120
8”x47”

20x120
8”x47”

ANTISLIP
CLASE 3  /  R11  /  A+B+C

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9  

CHEVRON
60x120
24”x47”

CHEVRON
60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL
CLASE 1  /  R9

RIBBON
60x120
24”x47”

RIBBON
60x120
24”x47”

NATURAL
CLASE 3  /  R11 / A+B  

MOSAICO 
ARTWOOD

21,7x22,2 
9”x9”

MOSAICO 
TRIS

21,9x25,1 
9”x10”

ARTWOOD

DOUBLE STEP ANGLE
PELDAÑO ÁNGULO DOBLE

30x120 / 30x60
12”x47” / 12”x24”
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Ibero reserves the rights to delete and amend, either totally or partially, any of 
the styles, colours, shapes, sizes, informations, references and other technical 
specifications contained in this catalogue, none of which are to be considered 
legally binding.

All colors and hues appearing in this catalogue should be considered 
approximate only on view of the printing processes involved.

The entire contents of this catalogue are Copyright.

No pictures, texts, illustrations or graphic concepts may be reproduced, either 
wholly or partially, without the express permission of Ibero.

Ibero certifies that all products included in this catalogue are made in Spain at 
its production plants in Nules (Castellón) and, in the case of certain special parts, 
in countries of the European Union. 

Ibero se reserva el derecho de anular y modificar, total, o parcialmente, cualquiera 
de los modelos, colores, formatos, referencias, información y especificaciones 
técnicas contenidas en este catálogo, que no se deben considerar, de todos 
modos, jurídicamente vinculantes.

Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores que aparecen en este catálogo 
deben de considerarse aproximados, no exactos.

El contenido de este catálogo está protegido en su totalidad por Copyright.

Queda prohibida la reproducción total o parcial de las imágenes, textos, 
ilustraciones y conceptos gráficos sin la autorización expresa de Ibero.

Ibero certifica que todos los productos incluidos en el presente catálogo están 
fabricados en sus plantas productivas de Nules, provincia de Castellón, España, 
y en el caso de determinadas piezas especiales, en países de la Unión Europea.

Ibero recomienda en España, que todas las obras se realicen siguiendo las 
indicaciones que da la Norma UNE 138002:2017 Reglas Generales para la 
Ejecución de Baldosas Cerámicas por Adherencia.

@IberoKerabenGrupo
@ibero_kerabengrupo

       www.iberoceramics.com
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